Data sheet
Seite 1 von 1 | AXING-TD_SKB-75-01_en.pdf | Technische Verbesserungen, Änderungen im Design, Druckfehler und Irrtümer vorbehalten. | 2022-10-04
AXING AG | Gewerbehaus Moskau | CH 8262 Ramsen | info@axing.com | www.axing.com
SKB 75-01 Mini coaxial cable | 100 m
✔
For SAT or CATV indoor installation
✔
Fire behaviour Eca acc. to EN 50575
✔
Inner conductor Cu, diameter 0.65 mm
✔
Physically-foamed dielectric, diameter 2.7 mm
✔
Screening alum. foil and tinned copper braiding
✔
Jacket PVC, white
✔
Degressive metering
✔
100 m on a cardboard spool
Order information
Type SKB 75-01
Order no. SKB07501
GTIN 7611682110753
PE 1
VE 8
EU customs tariff number 85442000
Technical data
Electrical data
Impedance 75 Ω
Attenuation 14.9 dB / 100 m @ 200 MHz
30.3 dB / 100 m @ 800 MHz
53.4 dB / 100 m @ 2400 MHz
Screening factor >90 dB @ 30…1000 MHz
>85 dB @ 1000…2000 MHz
>80 dB @ 2000…3000 MHz
Coupling resistance <20mOhm/m
Mechanical data
Inner conductor material | diameter Cu | 0.65 mm
Dielectric diameter 2.7 mm
Braiding | opt. coverage 80 x 0.1 mm | 70%
Jacket material | diameter PVC | 4.7 mm
Bending radius single | multiple 14 mm | 46 mm
General
Application temperature range –5…+50°C
Operating temperature range –20…+75°C
Fire behaviour Eca
Weight 2.333 kg
Suitable products
CFS 4-00 F | male screw type
CFS 20-00 F | Quickfix
SKA 1-00 Cable dispenser
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)